Address for submission and opening of tender: 

Sr.Manager(C) Coordination 
 NEEPCO Ltd 

R.G.Baruah Road 
 Guwahati-781005 

ISO 9001, 14001 & OHSAS 18001 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1. RESERVED PRICE OF THE VEHICLE IS Rs.1,19,394.00    

( Rupees One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred 
Ninety Four)only  

2. The bidder should quote his price in the prescribed form 
as per Annexure – I. 

3. The rate quoted must compulsorily be excluding lifting, 
labour and transporting charges which will be born by 

the party at their own cost at the time of lifting of the